

Publication – Business Standard

Business Standard

Cigniti Technologies consolidated net profit rises 75.33% in the December 2022 quarter

Sales rise 31.50% to Rs 427.99 crore

Net profit of Cigniti Technologies rose 75.33% to Rs 46.55 crore in the quarter ended December 2022 as against Rs 26.55 crore during the previous quarter ended December 2021. Sales rose 31.50% to Rs 427.99 crore in the quarter ended December 2022 as against Rs 325.46 crore during the previous quarter ended December 2021.

Particulars Quarter Ended Dec. 2022 Dec. 2021 %

Var.Sales 427.99 325.46 **32** **OPM %** 14.96 12.42 -

PBDT 70.63 40.43 **75** **PBT** 63.48 36.16 **76** **NP** 46.55 26.55 **75**

Powered by Capital Market - Live News

Publication – Money Control



Cigniti Tech Consolidated December 2022 Net Sales at Rs 427.99 crore, up 31.5% Y-o-Y

FEBRUARY 01, 2023 / 09:36 AM IST

Reported Consolidated quarterly numbers for Cigniti Technologies are:

Net Sales at Rs 427.99 crore in December 2022 up 31.5% from Rs. 325.46 crore in December 2021.

Quarterly Net Profit at Rs. 46.55 crore in December 2022 up 75.3% from Rs. 26.55 crore in December 2021.

EBITDA stands at Rs. 71.78 crore in December 2022 up 71.89% from Rs. 41.76 crore in December 2021.

Cigniti Tech EPS has increased to Rs. 17.08 in December 2022 from Rs. 9.47 in December 2021.

Cigniti Tech shares closed at 603.90 on January 31, 2023 (NSE) and has given 12.31% returns over the last 6 months and 19.54% over the last 12 months.

Publication – APN News



Friday, February, 2023 | Today's Market | Current Time: 12:02:42

Cigniti Technologies Q3FY23 Revenue

Published on February 2, 2023

Consolidated Revenue Rs. 428.0 crores and Net Profit Rs. 46.6 Cr

Standalone Revenue Rs. 184.1 crores and Net Profit Rs. 31.7 Cr

Consolidated Financial Performance for Q3FY23 v/s Q3FY22 (Corresponding Year)

Revenue of Rs. 428.0 crore v/s. Rs. 325.4 crore [31.5%]

Reported EBITDA of Rs. 64.0 crore v/s. Rs. 40.4 crore [58.3%]

PAT of Rs. 46.6 crore v/s. Rs. 26.6 crore [75.3%]

Consolidated Financial Performance for Q3FY23 v/s Q2FY23 (Corresponding Quarter)

Revenue of Rs. 428.0 crore v/s. Rs. 416.7 crore [2.7%]

EBITDA reported of Rs. 64.0 crore v/s. Rs. 60.8 crore [5.4%]

· PAT of Rs. 46.6 crore v/s. Rs. 41.5 crore [12.1%]

Mumbai : Cigniti Technologies Limited, world's leading AI & IP-led Digital Assurance and Digital Engineering services company, announced the consolidated financial results for the quarter ended December 31st, 2022.

The company's reported Net Profit for Q3FY23 stood at Rs 46.6 crore as against Net Profit of Rs. 41.5 crore in Q2FY23.

The Company's Consolidated Revenue from operations for the quarter under consideration increased by 2.7% to Rs. 428.0 crore as against Rs. 416.7 crore in Q2FY23.

EBIDTA margin for the December quarter was at Rs 15.0% and EBIDTA stood at 64.0 crore, up by 5.4% compared to Q2FY23.

Management Commentary

Commenting on the results, Mr. C V Subramanyam, Chairman & MD, said, "We have sustained our growth momentum and delivered a robust performance in the quarter in spite of the challenging business environment. While we are cautious about the economic outlook, we are very confident that we will continue this momentum in the coming quarters. The increased dependency on digital as a business driver for global companies is more critical than ever before. It certainly augurs well for us, and we believe we will be able to add continued value for our client's growing digital assurance and digital engineering needs"

Highlights for the quarter ended December 31, 2022

Revenue from the top 5 clients contributed approximately 24.4% of the Revenue

BFSI, Retail & e-commerce and Travel & Transport sectors contributed the most to the revenue for Q3FY23

Revenue split geographically: North America & Canada – 8.6%, UK & Europe – 7.2%, Rest of the World – 8.2%.

Publication – Equity Bulls

EQUITY BULLS

Cigniti Technologies Ltd consolidated Q3FY23 profit rises to Rs. 46.54 crores

Cigniti Technologies Limited has reported Consolidated financial results for the period ended December 31, 2022.

Financial Results (Q3 FY2023) - QoQ Comparison

The company has reported total income of Rs. 435.7504 crores during the period ended December 31, 2022 as compared to Rs. 418.6247 crores during the period ended September 30, 2022.

The company has posted net profit / (loss) of Rs. 46.5485 crores for the period ended December 31, 2022 as against net profit / (loss) of Rs. 41.5279 crores for the period ended September 30, 2022.

The company has reported EPS of Rs. 17.05 for the period ended December 31, 2022 as compared to Rs. 15.22 for the period ended September 30, 2022.

Financials	Q3 FY2023	Q2 FY2023	% Change
Total Income	₹435.7504 crs	₹418.6247 crs	↑4.09%
Net Profit	₹46.5485 crs	₹41.5279 crs	↑12.09%
EPS	₹17.05	₹15.22	↑12.02%

Financial Results (Q3 FY2023) - YoY Comparison

The company has reported total income of Rs. 435.7504 crores during the period ended December 31, 2022 as compared to Rs. 326.7915 crores during the period ended December 31, 2021.

The company has posted net profit / (loss) of Rs. 46.5485 crores for the period ended December 31, 2022 as against net profit / (loss) of Rs. 26.5532 crores for the period ended December 31, 2021.

The company has reported EPS of Rs. 17.05 for the period ended December 31, 2022 as compared to Rs. 9.45 for the period ended December 31, 2021.

Financials	Q3 FY2023	Q3 FY2022	% Change
Total Income	₹435.7504 crs	₹326.7915 crs	↑33.34%
Net Profit	₹46.5485 crs	₹26.5532 crs	↑75.30%
EPS	₹17.05	₹9.45	↑80.42%

Financial Results (9 Months Ended FY2023) - YoY Comparison

The company has reported total income of Rs. 1233.6590 crores during the 9 Months period ended December 31, 2022 as compared to Rs. 905.8722 crores during the 9 Months period ended December 31, 2021.

The company has posted net profit / (loss) of Rs. 119.0766 crores for the 9 Months period ended December 31, 2022 as against net profit / (loss) of Rs. 69.1406 crores for the 9 Months period ended December 31, 2021.

Publication – United News of India

**United News of India**

India's Multi Lingual News Agency

Cigniti Tech Q3 consolidated net profit up 75.3 pc to Rs 46.6 cr

Hyderabad, Feb 2 (UNI) Cigniti Technologies Limited, World's leading AI & IP-led Digital Assurance and Digital Engineering services company, on Thursday reported a 75.3 percent consolidated net profit to Rs 46.6 crore for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 against Rs 26.6 crore in the corresponding period in the last fiscal.

Hyderabad-based Company's Consolidated Revenue during the quarter increased by 31.5 percent to Rs 428 crore as against Rs. 325.4 crore in Q3FY22.

Commenting on the results, Mr. C V Subramanyam, Chairman & Managing Director, said, "We have sustained our growth momentum and delivered a robust performance in the quarter in spite of the challenging business environment.

The increased dependency on digital as a business driver for global companies is more critical than ever before, he added.

UNI KNR CS1650

Tags: #Cigniti Tech Q3 consolidated net profit up 75.3 pc to Rs 46.6 cr

Publication – Mumbai News Network Latest News

Mumbai News Network Latest News

Cigniti Technologies Q3FY23 Results

Cigniti

Consolidated Revenue Rs. 428.0 crores and Net Profit Rs. 46.6 Cr
Standalone Revenue Rs. 184.1 crores and Net Profit Rs. 31.7 Cr

Consolidated Financial Performance for Q3FY23 v/s Q3FY22 (Corresponding Year)

- Revenue of **Rs. 428.0** crore v/s. **Rs. 325.4** crore [31.5%]
- Reported EBITDA of **Rs. 64.0** crore v/s. Rs. 40.4 crore [58.3%]
- PAT of **Rs. 46.6** crore v/s. Rs. 26.6 crore [75.3%]

Consolidated Financial Performance for Q3FY23 v/s Q2FY23 (Corresponding Quarter)

- Revenue of **Rs. 428.0** crore v/s. Rs. 416.7 crore [2.7%]
- EBITDA reported of **Rs. 64.0** crore v/s. Rs. 60.8 crore [5.4%]
- PAT of **Rs. 46.6** crore v/s. Rs. 41.5 crore [12.1%]

Mumbai, February 2, 2023: Cigniti Technologies Limited, world's leading AI & IP-led Digital Assurance and Digital Engineering services company, announced the consolidated financial results for the quarter ended December 31st, 2022.

The company's reported Net Profit for Q3FY23 stood at Rs 46.6 crore as against Net Profit of Rs. 41.5 crore in Q2FY23.

The Company's Consolidated Revenue from operations for the quarter under consideration increased by 2.7% to Rs. 428.0 crore as against Rs. 416.7 crore in Q2FY23.

EBIDTA margin for the December quarter was at Rs 15.0% and EBIDTA stood at 64.0 crore, up by 5.4% compared to Q2FY23.

Management Commentary

Commenting on the results, Mr. C V Subramanyam, Chairman & MD, said, "We have sustained our growth momentum and delivered a robust performance in the quarter in spite of the challenging business environment. While we are cautious about the economic outlook, we are very confident that we will continue this momentum in the coming quarters. The increased dependency on digital as a business driver for global companies is more critical than ever before. It certainly augurs well for us, and we believe we will be able to add continued value for our client's growing digital assurance and digital engineering needs"

Highlights for the quarter ended December 31, 2022

- Revenue from the top 5 clients contributed approximately 24.4% of the Revenue

• P&L: Detail & comments and Travel & Treatment cost contributed the most to the

Publication – ABN Andhrajyothy



75% పెరిగిన సిగ్నిటీ లాభం

హైదరాబాద్ (ఆంధ్రజ్యోతి బిజినెస్): ప్రస్తుత ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరం మూడో త్రైమాసికానికి సిగ్నిటీ టెక్నాలజీస్ రూ.46.6 కోట్ల నికర లాభాన్ని ఆర్జించింది. ఏడాది క్రితం ఇదే కాలం లాభం రూ.26.6 కోట్లతో పోలిస్తే 75.3 శాతం పెరిగింది. ఆదాయం కూడా 315 శాతం వృద్ధితో రూ.325.4 కోట్ల నుంచి రూ.428 కోట్లకు పెరిగినట్లు సిగ్నిటీ చైర్మన్, ఎండీ నీవీ సుబ్రమణ్యం తెలిపారు.

Date: 03/02/2023, Edition: Hyderabad, Page: 9

Source : <https://epaper.andhrajyothy.com>

Publication – Sakshi

సాక్షి

సిగ్నిటీ టెక్నాలజీస్ లాభం ప్లస్

హైదరాబాద్: డిజిటల్ అన్యూయెస్, డిజిటల్ ఇంజీనీరింగ్ కంపెనీ సిగ్నిటీ టెక్నాలజీస్ ప్రస్తుత ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరం(2022-23) మూడో త్రైమాసికంలో పటిష్ట ఫలితాలు సాధించింది. త్రైమాసిక ప్రాతిపదికన అక్టోబర్-డిసెంబర్(క్వార్టర్)లో నికర లాభం 12 శాతం ఎగసి దాదాపు రూ. 47 కోట్లను తాకింది. ఈ ఏడాది జూలై-సెప్టెంబర్(క్వార్టర్)లో రూ. 42 కోట్లు ఆర్జించింది. మొత్తం ఆదాయం సైతం 3 శాతం వృద్ధితో రూ. 428 కోట్లకు చేరింది. ఈ ఏడాది క్వార్టర్లో రూ. 417 కోట్ల టర్నోవర్

నమోదైంది. కన్సాలిడేటెడ్ ఫలితాలివి. ఇక వార్షికంగా చూస్తే ప్రస్తుత క్వార్టర్లో నికర లాభం మరింత అధికంగా 75 శాతం జంప్ చేసి రూ. 47 కోట్లకు చేరింది. గతేడాది(2021-22) క్వార్టర్లో రూ. 27 కోట్లు మాత్రమే ఆర్జించింది. మొత్తం ఆదాయం 31 శాతంపైగా వుంజుకుని రూ. 428 కోట్లను తాకింది. గతేడాది క్వార్టర్లో రూ. 325 కోట్ల ఆదాయం ప్రకటించింది.



Date: 03/02/2023, Edition: Hyderabad (Hyderabad), Page: 1

Source : <https://epaper.sakshi.com/>

Publication – Surya

సిగ్నిటీ టెక్నాలజీస్ లిమిటెడ్

త్రైమాసిక ఏకీకృత ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు ఇవి

హైదరాబాద్, ఫిబ్రవరి 2, 2023:
ప్రపంచంలోని ప్రముఖ నేతృ
ఎత్వంలోని డిజిటల్ అస్యూరెన్స్ ,
డిజిటల్ ఇంజనీరింగ్ సేవల సంస్థ
అయిన సిగ్నిటీ టెక్నాలజీస్ లిమిటెడ్,



డిసెంబర్ 31, 2022తో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికంలో ఏకీకృత ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలను ప్రకటించింది. గత త్రైమాసికానికి కంపెనీ నివేదించిన నికర లాభం రూ. 46.6 కోట్లుగా ఉంది. నికర లాభం రూ. 41.5 కోట్లు. కంపెనీ యొక్క కన్సాలిడేటెడ్ ఆదాయం 2.7% పెరిగి రూ. 428.0 కోట్ల నుండి రూ. 416.7 కోట్లు. ఫలితాలపై వ్యాఖ్యానిస్తూ, చైర్మన్ ఎండి విడి సుబ్రమణ్యం, మేము మా వ్యూహాన్ని వేగాన్ని కొనసాగించామన్నారు. వ్యాపారంలో సవాల్ ఉన్నప్పటికీ త్రైమాసికంలో బలమైన పనితీరును అందించాము. మేము ఆర్థిక దృఢావేశం గురించి జాగ్రత్తగా ఉన్నప్పటికీ, మేము రాబోయే త్రైమాసికాల్లోనూ మేము ఈ జోరును కొనసాగిస్తామనే నమ్మకం ఉందని ధీమా వ్యక్తం చేశారు.

Publication – Sakshi Post

SAKSHI POST

Cigniti Technologies Q3FY23 Revenue

- Consolidated Revenue Rs. 428.0 crores and Net Profit Rs. 46.6 Cr
- Standalone Revenue Rs. 184.1 crores and Net Profit Rs. 31.7 Cr

Hyderabad: Cigniti Technologies Limited, world's leading AI & IP-led Digital Assurance and Digital Engineering services company, announced the consolidated financial results for the quarter ended December 31st, 2022.

The company's reported Net Profit for Q3FY23 stood at Rs 46.6 crore as against Net Profit of Rs. 41.5 crore in Q2FY23.

The Company's Consolidated Revenue from operations for the quarter under consideration increased by 2.7% to Rs. 428.0 crore as against Rs. 416.7 crore in Q2FY23.

EBIDTA margin for the December quarter was at Rs 15.0% and EBIDTA stood at 64.0 crore, up by 5.4% compared to Q2FY23.

Management Commentary

Commenting on the results, Mr. C V Subramanyam, Chairman & MD, said, "We have sustained our growth momentum and delivered a robust performance in the quarter in spite of the challenging business environment. While we are cautious about the economic outlook, we are very confident that we will continue this momentum in the coming quarters. The increased dependency on digital as a business driver for global companies is more critical than ever before. It certainly augurs well for us, and we believe we will be able to add continued value for our client's growing digital assurance and digital engineering needs"

Highlights for the quarter ended December 31, 2022

- Revenue from the top 5 clients contributed approximately 24.4% of the Revenue
- BFSI, Retail & e-commerce and Travel & Transport sectors contributed the most to the revenue for Q3FY23
- Revenue split geographically: North America & Canada – 84.6%, UK & Europe – 7.2%, Rest of the World - 8.2%.